

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Negros Occidental, Bago City
 1st Quarter, CY 2015

3 Forms to use:
 1. Bid Result on Civil Works
 2. Bid Result on Goods and Services
 3. Bid Result on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUT ARE NOT ALLOWED

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding	Contract Duration

NONE

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents

ENGR. JOENIL B. LAVADIA

 Chairman

ATTY. AARON LIRAZAN

 Vice - Chairman

ENGR. JOCELYN G. GO

 Member

MR. ERNESTO E. VARRERA

 Member

MR. RUBEN E. BALBOA

 Member

MS. TRICIA Y. MATTI

 Member

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Negros Occidental, Bago City
1st Quarter, CY 2015

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
GOODS-2015-0001	To be used of the City Agriculture Office in Diversified Farming on Organic Agriculture Program in 24 Brgys., Bago City	811,320.00	Silverrock Const & Supply	Pontevedra City	Aggregates-P95,808.00	January 7, 2015
			Milco Malcolm Marketing	Bacolod City	Hardware -P443,616.00	
GOODS-2015-0002	Use for Bago City Hospital, Bago City	953,000.00	B & A Pharmacy & Gen. Mdse.	Bacolod City	Lot I- P 474,751.00	January 7, 2015
			Euro Med Laboratories Phils, Inc	Bacolod City	Lot II- P 457,600.00	
GOODS-2015-0005	Use for Different Vehicles for Jan-Feb 2015	2,872,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	Diesel -P 2,019,400.00	January 19, 2015
					Premium - P 846,400.00	
GOODS-2015-0006	Use for Different Vehicles for the month of Jan-Feb 2015	327,084.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	Lubricants - P 326,244.00	January 19, 2015
GOODS-2015-0004	Use in the CPDO Database Build-up Utilizing Satelite Map in Hazard	3,000,000.00	Geo Info System & Services, Inc.	Bacolod City	P 2483705.94	January 27, 2015
GOODS-2015-0010	Use at Bago City Hospital	640,350.00	Negros Medical Trading	Bacolod City	Lot I- P 210,839.80	February 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0011	Purchase of Tiles for Various Vehicles, Bago City	480,800.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Lot I-P 190,000.00	February 2, 2015
					Lot II-P 190,000.00	
					Lot III-P 180,000.00	
GOODS-2015-0013	Use of Bago City Hospital (Medical Oxygen Section), Bago City	600,000.00	Bacolod Oxygen Acetylene Gas Corp.	Bacolod City	P 600,000.00	February 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0014	Use in the Mainstreaming Vulnerability & Risk Assessment in Local Development Plans (Phase I), Bago City.	316,000.00	MHB Electronics,Cellphone & Computer Ent	Bago City	Lot I-P 164,200.00	February 9, 2015
					Lot II-P 149,000.00	
GOODS-2015-0016	Use of the City Agriculture Office (Nylon), Bago City	540,000.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	P 539,600.00	February 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0017	Use of the City Agriculture Office (Marine Engine), Bago City	210,000.00	Kit's Markting, Inc	Bacolod City	P 208,500.00	February 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0018	Purchase of Vehicle, for use in Relief Operation during Calamities CSSDO, Bago City	942,900.00	Avescor Motors of Bacolod, Inc	Bacolod City	P 942,900.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0020	Use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City (rebid)	640,350.00	Zafire Distributors, Inc,	Cebu City	Lot II-P 393,200.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0022	Use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City	255,655.00	Genpharm Ent.	Bacolod City	Lot II- P 138,443.00	February 23, 2015

GOODS-2015-0023	For use of Different Vehicles for March 1-31, 2015	1,850,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	Auto Diesel-P 1,317,000.00 Premium Gasoline- P 529,000.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0024	Construction of Proposed Garbage Holding Area @ Bago Public Market, Brgy. Poblacion	294,869.50	Kit's Marketing, Inc	Bacolod City	Hardware-P 201,546.00 Plumbing-P 2,634.00 Painting- P 14,061.00	February 23, 2015
			Silverrock Const. & Supply	Pontevedra	Aggregates-P69,595.00	
GOODS-2015-0025	Redrilling of Shallow Well @ Various Prks, Brgy. Sampinit	115,860.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Plumbing-P 115,860.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0026	Purchase of Tires for Various Vehicles, Bago City	396,800.00	Kit's Marketing	Bacolod City	Lot I-P 152,000.00 Lot II- P 97,000.00 Lot III- P 90,000.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0027	Repair of Various Facilities @ Bantayan Park, Bago City	227,450.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware -P 172,830.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0028	For DEPED Use	136,000.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	P 135,600.00	February 23, 2015
GOODS-2015-0029	Tileworks of Farm Nucleus Bldg. @ Sitio Ubay, Brgy. Lag-asan Bago City	189,228.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc. FOUR SG Ent.	Bacolod City Bago City	Hardware-P 73,610.00 Aggregates- P 19,975.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0030	Construction of Concrete Pavement in Front of Bago City Slaughter House, Sitio Ubay, Brgy. Lag-asan, Bago City	430,000.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc. Bacolod Republic Hardware Silverrock Const & Supply	Bacolod City Bacolod City Pontevedra	Hardware-P 202,125.00 Special Item -P 14,400.00 Aggregates -P 211,500.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0031	Rehabilitation of Bago City Slaughter House Water Supply System, Brgy. Lag-asan, Bago City	200,058.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc	Bacolod City	Electrical-P 7,000.00 Hardware-P 68,051.00 Pumps-P 125,000.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0034	For DEPED use	696,942.00	MHB Electronic,Cellphone & Computer Ent.	Bago City	P 694,600.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0035	For use of License Division Treasurer's Office, Bago City	480,000.00	Ready Form, Inc	Manila	P 460,000.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0036	For use at the Office of the City Mayor Human Resource Management Division, Bago City	152,000.00	Datalink Technology, Inc.	Bacolod City	P 151,500.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0037	Backfilling of Underdeveloped portion of Bantayan Park, Poblacion, Bago City	1,455,422.50	Gregoria Const. & Supply	Bacolod City	Aggregates-P 1,441,429.00 Special Item- P 11,800.00	March 2, 2015
GOODS-2015-0038	Asphalt Patching & Sealcoating of Bago Napoles-Malingin San Juan del Monte Road Section, Brgy. Lag-asan, Napoles & Malingin, Bago City	177,760.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware FOUR SG Ent.	Bacolod City Bago City	Hardware-P 125,900.00 Aggregates- P 49,100.00	March 2, 2015

GOODS-2015-0039	Improvement of Public Market, Brgy. Sagasa, Bago City	248,755.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware Silverrock Const. & Supply	Bacolod City Pontevedra	Hardware- P 217,906.00 Aggregates- P 25,375.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0040	Fabrication of 2 spans movable steel large tents/canopies for use on various events, Bago City	116,010.00	Milco Malcolm Marketing	Bacolod City	Hardware- P115,810.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0041	Widening of Road & Improvement of Side Walk fronting City Agriculturist Office/GSO Warehouse, Brgy. Balingasag,B.C	354,188.00	FOUR SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates- P 179,500.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0044	Repair of Various Facilities @ Bantayan Park, Bago City	294,869.50	Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber -P 54,000.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0045	Construction of Day Care Center @ Hda. Guba, Brgy. Don Jorge Araneta, Bago City	732,242.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware-P 436,602.00 Plumbing-P 15,492.00 Painting- P32,618.00 Electrical- P20,383.00	March 9,2015
GOODS-2015-0046	Construction of Day Care Center @ Prk. Maligaya, Brgy. Malingin Bago City	73,224,200.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware-P 436,602.00 Plumbing-P 15,492.00 Painting- P32,618.00 Electrical- P20,383.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0047	For use @ Bago City Hospital, Bago City	661,550.00	Gencare Medical Distribution	Bacolod City	Lot I-P 216,416.50 Lot II-P 366,250.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0048	For use at Bago City Hospital, (X-ray Film), Bago City	661,550.00	Negros Marketing	Bacolod City	P 77,293.00	March 9, 2015
GOODS-2015-0050	Improvement of Ramon Torres Louisiana National High School Supply System, Brgy. Ma-ao, Bago City	149,808.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware/Plumbing- P 71,5 Pumps - P75,000.00 Electrical- P 3,240.00	March 19, 2015
GOODS-2015-0051	Asphalt Patching & Seal Coating of Bago-Busay-Dulao Road Section, Brgy. Sampinit & Busay, Bago City	183,760.00	Silverrock Const. & Supply Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City Bacolod City	Aggregates-P 51,590.00 Hardware- P 131,500.00	March 19, 2015
GOODS-2015-0052	Asphalt Patching & Seal Coating of Taloc-Camingawan Road, Section, Brgy. Taloc, Bago City	201,780.00	Silverrock Const. & Supply FOUR SG Ent.	Bacolod City Bago City	Aggregates-P 55,592.00 Hardware- P 145,500.00	March 19, 2015 March 19, 2015
GOODS-2015-0053	For use of Different Vehicles for the month of March-April, 2015, Bago City	327,084.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	P 307,290.98	March 19,2015

GOODS-2015-0054	For use of Different Vehicles for April 2015, Bago City	2,120,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	Auto Diesel-P 1,500,800.00	March 19, 2105	
					Premium Gasoline-P 614,900.00		

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents

ENGR. JOENIL B. LAVADIA

Chairman

ATTY. AARON LIRAZAN

Vice - Chairman

ENGR. JOCELYN G. GO

Member

MR. ERNESTO E. VARRERA

Member

MR. RUBEN E. BALBOA

Member

MS. TRICIA Y. MATTI

Member